City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location Issue Date

Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005490

LIC-1005493

LIC-1005594

LIC-1005538

LIC-1005013

LIC-1005670

LIC-1005665

LIC-1005627
LIC-1004718
LIC-1005698

LIC-1005686
LIC-1005716

LIC-1005724

LIC-1005483

LIC-1001165

LIC-1005541

LIC-1005551

LIC-1005722

AHMG Medical Group
Multispecialty at
Heathbrook : Ali Nasser

AHMG Medical Group
Multispecialty at
Heathbrook : Naeem
Ahmed

AdventHealth Medical
Group (Multi Specialty At

Applewood) : Brent Munroe

AdventHealth Medical
Group : Amanda Burns

K-Pot Korean BBQ &
HotPot

Leon Ocala Holdings

Lundy's Air & Heat, LLC :

James Lundy
Smoke Shop Guys
Sunshine State
Vintage Toy King

North Central District

Riya Eyebrow Lounge :
Patel, Jagrutiben V

Greenberg Dental
Associates LLC : Steven
Barrett

Medeor Management
Solutions

AHMG Primary Care at
Ocala

Honey Baked Ham Co &
Cafe (S&B Hams)
Radiology Imaging
Associates : Edward
Keshishian, MD

Waffle House #2429

3949 SW College Rd  9/25/2023

3949 SW College Rd  9/25/2023

2801 SE 1st Ave #302 9/25/2023

1541 SW 1st Ave #105 9/25/2023

2621 SW 19th Ave Rd  9/25/2023

All Units of 23817-000- 9/25/2023
00

2142 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 16

422 S Pine Ave
2724 NE 14th Street

3229 E Silver Springs
Blvd

1712 SE Lake Weir Ave 9/26/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023
9/25/2023
9/25/2023

4901 E Silver Springs  9/26/2023
Blvd. Unit#504

3131 SW College Rd  9/27/2023
#201

2227 S Pine Ave #102 9/27/2023
3515 SE 17th St Unit  9/28/2023
#100 & 103

2709 SW 27th Ave 9/29/2023
#101

1490 SE Magnolia Ext 9/29/2023
4011 SW College Rd  9/29/2023

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Professionals

Food Service

Rentals

Contractors

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATH

PHYSICIAN

PHYSICIAN

Active

Active

Active

Active

RESTAURANT 76-150 Active

OFFICE RENTALS

AIR CONDITIONING

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business

General Business
Personal Services

Professionals

General Business

General Business

Food Service

Professionals

Food Service

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Misc. Gen Bus

CHURCH
COSMETOLOGIST

DENTIST

Misc. Gen Bus
MEDICAL OFFICE
RESTAURANT 0-75

PHYSICIAN

RESTAURANT 0-75

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




