City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005490	AHMG Medical Group Multispecialty at Heathbrook : Ali Nasser	3949 SW College Rd	9/25/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005493	AHMG Medical Group Multispecialty at Heathbrook : Naeem Ahmed	3949 SW College Rd	9/25/2023	Professionals	OSTEOPATH	Active
LIC-1005594	AdventHealth Medical Group (Multi Specialty At Applewood) : Brent Munroe	2801 SE 1st Ave #302	9/25/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005538	AdventHealth Medical Group : Amanda Burns	1541 SW 1st Ave #105	9/25/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005013	K-Pot Korean BBQ & HotPot	2621 SW 19th Ave Rd	9/25/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1005670	Leon Ocala Holdings	All Units of 23817-000-00	9/25/2023	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1005665	Lundy's Air & Heat, LLC : James Lundy	2142 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 16	9/25/2023	Contractors	AIR CONDITIONING	Active
LIC-1005627	Smoke Shop Guys	422 S Pine Ave	9/25/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004718	Sunshine State	2724 NE 14th Street	9/25/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005698	Vintage Toy King	3229 E Silver Springs Blvd	9/25/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005686	North Central District	1712 SE Lake Weir Ave	9/26/2023	General Business	CHURCH	Active
LIC-1005716	Riya Eyebrow Lounge : Patel, Jagrutiben V	4901 E Silver Springs Blvd. Unit#504	9/26/2023	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1005724	Greenberg Dental Associates LLC : Steven Barrett	3131 SW College Rd #201	9/27/2023	Professionals	DENTIST	Active
LIC-1005483	Medeor Management Solutions	2227 S Pine Ave #102	9/27/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1001165	AHMG Primary Care at Ocala	3515 SE 17th St Unit #100 & 103	9/28/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005541	Honey Baked Ham Co & Cafe (S&B Hams)	2709 SW 27th Ave #101	9/29/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1005551	Radiology Imaging Associates : Edward Keshishian, MD	1490 SE Magnolia Ext	9/29/2023	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1005722	Waffle House #2429	4011 SW College Rd	9/29/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active